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A{E(Measured B A PR1E (Maximum
% IH(Check Item) Value) Limit)
B A MBS (mg/L) 0.72 0.2-1.0
BE(NTU) 0.15 2
BE (it EA) <5 5
RE(WIREH) <1 3
AR E (mg/L) 48.7 -
pHE( -) 7.3 6.0-8.5
= EE(mg/L) 9.91 250
Frls B8 (mg/L) 25.0 250
8 (mg/L) 0.06 0.8
A (mg/L) ND 0.1
S IHEL EE & (mg/L) ND 0.1
TEBL B & (mg/L) 0.65 10
A ERRE(mg/L) 129 500
#AREE (mg/L) 71.3 300
# (mg/L) ND 0.3
$%(mg/L) ND 0.05
BEZEE(CFU/mL) <1 100
AR E B (CFU/100mL) <1 6
EEUKRBERR <1 -
(CFU/100mL)
$2(mg/L) 0.0823 0.2
$4(mg/L) 0.00036 0.01
I (mg/L) ND 0.01
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A& (Measured & A PRE (Maximum
% IH(Check Item) Value) Limit)
F# (mg/L) 0.00012 0.01
& (mg/L) ND 0.001
$%(mg/L) 0.00330 5
58 (mg/L) ND 0.05
$7(mg/L) 0.00061 1
£ (mg/L) 0.00049 0.05
58 (mg/L) 0.00042 0.02
& (mg/L) ND 0.005
$8(mg/L) 0.0155 2
$%(mg/L) <0.0001 0.01
2Rt REEME (mg/L) ND 0.5
Z M~ (mg/L) ND 0.0002
2% (mg/L) ND 0.003
Ef A (mg/L) ND 0.01
K FIH (mg/L) ND 0.005
EHI M (mg/L) ND 0.02
—mM(mg/L) ND 0.005
S8 (mg/L) ND 0.05
i3 (mg/L) ND 0.001
EE N (mg/L) ND 0.02
TEHNE(mg/L) ND 0.02
2 4-H#(mg/L) ND 0.07
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% J2(Check Item)
#MT51S (mg/L)
W % (mg/L)
IREK (mg/L)

GiEE(mg/L)

W& B (mg/L)
1,1,1-= 82 % (mg/L)
1,2-Z8& 7% (mg/L)
| M (mg/L)

A (mg/L)
#-_ & X (mg/L)

1,1-_& L% (mg/L)

_ X (mg/L)
E-1,2-—_&= 2 & (mg/L)
-1,2-—_& 2 %% (mg/L)
M&E ¥ (mg/L)

57848 (mg/L)

A{E(Measured
Value)

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.0148
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

0.0127
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& A PRE(Maximum
Limit)

0.01
0.02
0.02
0.003
0.01
0.08
0.005
0.005
0.2
0.005
0.0003
0.005
0.075
0.007
0.02
0.6
0.7
0.5
0.07
0.1
0.005

0.06
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A& (Measured & A PRE (Maximum
% IH(Check Item) Value) Limit)
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